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Date

9/5/2017
9/18-19/2017
9/25-26/2017
10/9-10/2017
10/14-15/2017
10/23-24/2017
3/26-27/2018
4/13-14/2018
4/17/2018
4/21/2018
4/23-24/2018

Meet

Ohio Dominican Classic
G-MAC Fall Invitational
NCCAA Midwest Regional
NCAA Midwest Regional
Cedarville Invitational
NCCAA Championship
Findlay Invitational

ODU Bill Blazer Memorial
Taylor Shootout

Gannon Invitational
G-MAC Championship
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http://yellowjackets.cedarville.edu/schedule.aspx ?path=mgolf&print=tr...

Location
Blacklick, OH
Findlay, OH
Winona Lake, IN
Eureka, MO
Beavercreek, OH
Palm Coast, FL
Lexington, KY
Pataskala, OH
West Lafayette, IN
Erie, PA

Liberty Township, OH

Time/Result Details
8th of 13 Details
8th of 12 Details
2nd of 5 Details
21st of 21 Details
3rd of 6 Details
No Team Score Details
16th of 23 Details
3rd of 8 Details
6th of 10 Details
No Team Score Details
10th of 11 Details
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